

POS	COGNOME E NOME	NAZ	ANNO	SOCIETA'	2° SOCIETA'											
					TUFFO	CD	H	G1	G2	G3	G4	G5	PEN	PARZ	TOTALE	DIST
8	FALSETTA Andrea	2008	Cosenza	Nuoto asd	101B	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00	
					201C	1.7	3.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		28.05	49.05	
					401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	2.5		14.70	63.75	
					301C	1.8	3.0	4.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		27.90	91.65	
					103B	1.6	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		24.00	115.65	
					403C	1.9	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		25.65	141.30	41.30
9	LANERA Luca	2008	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		21.00	21.00		
				5231D	2.0	3.0	3.0	1.5	2.0	2.5	1.5		12.00	33.00		
				103B	1.6	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		28.00	61.00		
				105C	2.2	3.0	6.0	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0		33.00	94.00		
				403C	1.9	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		25.65	119.65		
				301C	1.8	3.0	4.5	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		20.70	140.35	42.25	
10	BARBERI Davide	2009	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.4	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		21.00	21.00		
				101B	1.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		23.25	44.25		
				5132D	2.1	3.0	5.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		23.10	67.35		
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		20.70	88.05		
				5231D	2.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		24.00	112.05		
				105C	2.2	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		26.40	138.45	44.15	
11	SIRIANNI Marco Xuan	2008	Cosenza	Nuoto asd	101B	1.5	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		19.50	19.50	
					201C	1.7	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		25.50	45.00	
					401B	1.4	3.0	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		24.50	69.50	
					301C	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	3.5	3.5		18.90	88.40	
					103B	1.6	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	3.5	5.0		21.60	110.00	
					403C	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		21.85	131.85	50.75
12	ABBALLE Alessio	2009	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.5	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		24.00	24.00		
				201C	1.7	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	3.5	3.5		19.55	43.55		
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		18.90	62.45		
				403C	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		18.05	80.50		
				103B	1.6	3.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		24.80	105.30		
				301C	1.8	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		23.40	128.70	53.90	
13	FOSCHETTI Patrizio	2008	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	101B	1.5	3.0	4.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		18.00	18.00		
				201B	1.8	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		31.50	49.50		
				401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		17.50	67.00		
				403C	1.9	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		28.50	95.50		
				103B	1.6	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.5		12.00	107.50		
				301C	1.8	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.0		16.20	123.70	58.90	
14	DE BERNARDO Daniele	2009	Cosenza	Nuoto asd	101B	1.5	3.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		22.50	22.50	
					201C	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		17.85	40.35	
					401B	1.4	3.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5		16.10	56.45	
					301C	1.8	3.0	5.0	3.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		25.20	81.65	
					103B	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		20.00	101.65	
					403C	1.9	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.5	3.5		20.90	122.55	60.05
15	VALETTE Simon	2009	MR Sport F.Ili Marconi	401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		17.50	17.50		
				101B	1.5	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.5		20.25	37.75		
				201C	1.7	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		16.15	53.90		
				301C	1.8	3.0	4.5	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		23.40	77.30		
				103B	1.6	3.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		21.60	98.90		
				403C	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.5	4.0		20.90	119.80	62.80	
16	VENEZIANO Tommaso	2008	Asd Carlo Dibiasi	401B	1.4	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.5		19.60	19.60		
				101B	1.5	3.0	5.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		24.00	43.60		
				201B	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		22.50	66.10		
				301B	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		19.95	86.05		
				403C	1.9	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5		19.95	106.00		
				105C	2.2	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	3.0		13.20	119.20	63.40	